

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.13078 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	22.06.2026	<u>SCR,J</u> When the matter is taken up for hearing, it is brought to the notice of this Court that the petitioner No.1 has expired. Therefore, learned counsel for the petitioners is permitted time to take appropriate steps. Meanwhile, learned counsel for respondent No.3 shall file counter affidavit. Post the matter on 06.07.2026. (B/o) ds	

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE