

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P. No.13078 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.07.2026	<u>SCR,J</u> Registry is directed to print the name of government pleader for Youth Affairs, Tourism and Culture, List on 27.07.2026. b/o mnv	

--	--	--	--