

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.13078 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.08.2026	<u>SCR,J</u> At request of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Tourism, for filing counter, if any, list on 20.08.2026. (BO) BJ	

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE